
RangChrono Dossard Nom-Prénom Club SexeCat.

1 0:09:41 220 AFFI mohamad kalaa M 2012-2013M

2 0:09:46 450 CHAHINE Salah Let's Run M 2012-2013M

3 0:10:12 25 ABOUJAWDE JOSEPH ANTONINS M 2012-2013M

4 0:10:40 448 AL SHAMI Ziad Let's Run M 2012-2013M

5 0:10:44 349 MOUNZER Daniel Sr Antonines M 2012-2013M

6 0:10:49 452 NAFEH Yehya Let's Run M 2012-2013M

7 0:10:51 276 HAYEK CHARBEL MARISTES - JBEIL M 2012-2013M

8 0:10:52 177 CHAHINE Abou SleimanJAMHOUR M 2012-2013M

9 0:10:57 58 MATTA Fares Batroun Stars M 2012-2013M

10 0:10:58 447 SALAMEH Michel Let's Run M 2012-2013M

11 0:11:03 251 HABANBO Romy Maristes Champville F 2012-2013F

12 0:11:04 96 BEYROUTI Abdel Karim Elite Running Club M 2012-2013M

13 0:11:10 350 TABET Elie Sr Antonines M 2012-2013M

14 0:11:13 261 SLAIBY Peter Maristes Champville M 2012-2013M

15 0:11:18 262 BARAKAT Joude Maristes Champville M 2012-2013M

16 0:11:20 176 ELIE Nader JAMHOUR M 2012-2013M

17 0:11:21 414 KASSEM ALI PHOENICIA CLUB TYREM 2012-2013M

18 0:11:23 263 GEMAYEL (EL) Charbel Maristes Champville M 2012-2013M

19 0:11:25 172 MICHEL Abou Antoun JAMHOUR M 2012-2013M

20 0:11:32 351 ASSI Yorgo Sr Antonines M 2012-2013M

21 0:11:53 27 ABIFARAJ KARIM ANTONINS M 2012-2013M

22 0:12:02 173 THEO Checrallah JAMHOUR M 2012-2013M

23 0:12:07 391 GHANDOUR Majed TADAMOUN SOUR M 2012-2013M

24 0:12:10 127 SALEH JAWAD INTERLEBANON M 2012-2013M

25 0:12:10 377 ALI RIDA HAGGHSAIN Yaacoub M 2012-2013M

26 0:12:11 393 HAMOUD Mohamad TADAMOUN SOUR M 2012-2013M

27 0:12:12 222 MOUSAWE ali kalaa M 2012-2013M

28 0:12:15 354 BEJJANI Luigi Sr Antonines M 2012-2013M

29 0:12:19 28 ABOUMRAD JOE ANTONINS M 2012-2013M

30 0:12:20 223 TLAIS ali kalaa M 2012-2013M

31 0:12:21 26 SALEM ALEXY ANTONINS M 2012-2013M

32 0:12:23 378 AMMAR MAZLOUM Yaacoub M 2012-2013M

33 0:12:24 265 BOU CHAHINE Marc Maristes Champville M 2012-2013M

34 0:12:46 29 CHIBLI BASSEL ANTONINS M 2012-2013M

35 0:12:57 264 HABIB Christian Maristes Champville M 2012-2013M

36 0:13:06 352 DEAIJ Elie Sr Antonines M 2012-2013M

37 0:13:06 279 GEMAYEL MIGUEL MARISTES - JBEIL M 2012-2013M

38 0:13:10 128 CHAMAS ALI INTERLEBANON M 2012-2013M

39 0:13:34 352 DEAIJ Elie Sr Antonines M 2012-2013M

40 0:13:41 417 AL ZIEN AHMAD PHOENICIA CLUB TYREM 2012-2013M

41 0:13:54 275 KOUBA JOE MARISTES - JBEIL M 2012-2013M

42 0:13:55 278 HOKAYEM GEORGES MARISTES - JBEIL M 2012-2013M

43 0:13:59 416 BADAWI ALI PHOENICIA CLUB TYREM 2012-2013M

44 0:14:21 315 MONZER Julian Selaata Club M 2012-2013M

45 0:14:33 174 ANTOINE Bejjani JAMHOUR M 2012-2013M

46 0:14:43 376 ABDALLAH ZAITER Yaacoub M 2012-2013M

47 0:14:55 201 MEDLEJ Ali louaize M 2012-2013M

Cross 2-3-25

3/2/2025 4 km Jamhour-Liban



48 0:14:56 415 AKIL MOHAMAD PHOENICIA CLUB TYREM 2012-2013M

49 0:15:02 392 DAMERJI HASSAN TADAMOUN SOUR M 2012-2013M

50 0:15:04 353 ELIAS Alex Sr Antonines M 2012-2013M

51 0:15:15 302 KARAKALA Ali SAOUD M 2012-2013M

52 0:15:15 418 ABDALLAH AMER PHOENICIA CLUB TYREM 2012-2013M

53 0:15:39 316 ABOU ZOUR Taym Selaata Club M 2012-2013M

54 0:16:31 388 SAWAN MOHAMAD TADAMOUN SOUR M 2012-2013M

55 0:16:32 277 AZAR KARIM MARISTES - JBEIL M 2012-2013M

56 0:17:13 413 HUSSIEN JAD PHOENICIA CLUB TYREM 2012-2013M

2 0:09:46 450 CHAHINE Salah Let's Run M 2012-2013M

4 0:10:40 448 AL SHAMI Ziad Let's Run M 2012-2013M

6 0:10:49 452 NAFEH Yehya Let's Run M 2012-2013M

10 0:10:58 447 SALAMEH Michel Let's Run M 2012-2013M

22

11 0:11:03 251 HABANBO Romy Maristes Champville F 2012-2013F

14 0:11:13 261 SLAIBY Peter Maristes Champville M 2012-2013M

15 0:11:18 262 BARAKAT Joude Maristes Champville M 2012-2013M

18 0:11:23 263 GEMAYEL (EL) Charbel Maristes Champville M 2012-2013M

58

8 0:10:52 177 CHAHINE Abou SleimanJAMHOUR M 2012-2013M

16 0:11:20 176 ELIE Nader JAMHOUR M 2012-2013M

19 0:11:25 172 MICHEL Abou Antoun JAMHOUR M 2012-2013M

22 0:12:02 173 THEO Checrallah JAMHOUR M 2012-2013M

65

5 0:10:44 349 MOUNZER Daniel Sr Antonines M 2012-2013M

13 0:11:10 350 TABET Elie Sr Antonines M 2012-2013M

20 0:11:32 351 ASSI Yorgo Sr Antonines M 2012-2013M

28 0:12:15 354 BEJJANI Luigi Sr Antonines M 2012-2013M

66

3 0:10:12 25 ABOUJAWDE JOSEPH ANTONINS M 2012-2013M

21 0:11:53 27 ABIFARAJ KARIM ANTONINS M 2012-2013M

29 0:12:19 28 ABOUMRAD JOE ANTONINS M 2012-2013M

31 0:12:21 26 SALEM ALEXY ANTONINS M 2012-2013M

84

7 0:10:51 276 HAYEK CHARBEL MARISTES - JBEIL M 2012-2013M

37 0:13:06 279 GEMAYEL MIGUEL MARISTES - JBEIL M 2012-2013M

41 0:13:54 275 KOUBA JOE MARISTES - JBEIL M 2012-2013M

42 0:13:55 278 HOKAYEM GEORGES MARISTES - JBEIL M 2012-2013M

127

17 0:11:21 414 KASSEM ALI PHOENICIA CLUB TYREM 2012-2013M

40 0:13:41 417 AL ZIEN AHMAD PHOENICIA CLUB TYREM 2012-2013M

43 0:13:59 416 BADAWI ALI PHOENICIA CLUB TYREM 2012-2013M

48 0:14:56 415 AKIL MOHAMAD PHOENICIA CLUB TYREM 2012-2013M

148
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23 0:12:07 391 GHANDOUR Majed TADAMOUN SOUR M 2012-2013M

26 0:12:11 393 HAMOUD Mohamad TADAMOUN SOUR M 2012-2013M

49 0:15:02 392 DAMERJI HASSAN TADAMOUN SOUR M 2012-2013M

54 0:16:31 388 SAWAN MOHAMAD TADAMOUN SOUR M 2012-2013M

152


